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| ftem No. ComMMODITY QUANTITY | UNIT Unit Total Cost 1st quarter 2nd guarter 3rd quarter 4th quarter
Cost QTY | AMNT QTY AMNT QTY AMNT QTY AMNT
1 ACADEMIC APPAREL 200,000.00 200,000,036
2 BAKERY AND CATERING SERVICES 505,800.00 500.006.00
3 FURNITURE AND FIXTURES 65.250.00 60.000.00
4 |WATER REFILLING STATION MAINTAINING SUPPLIES AND MA 400,0505.06 440.030.00
5  [SCHOOL UNiFORM 800.000.06 81.060.00
6 |SARDINES PRGDUCTION 250,000.08 250,000.00
7 |GUEST HOUSE 300.000.00 300,060.00
8  [OFFICE SUPPLIES 5G.000.00 50,000.00
9 Module and Worktook in Commumication Arts & Skills 2 1 pe 248 G000 24500000
10 [LINKSYS SRZG18 16-PORT 10/100/1000 GIGABIT SWITCH 5 pes 12,320.0C -61,600.00 £ 61,800,001
11 |DUALCORE 1.5 GHZABGE/1.5GB RAM 8 INCH (SM-T311) i it 21,265.00 21,268 0 1 128800
12 |KINGSTON 4GB DDR3 1333/PC3- 10845 . 4 £es 2,128.88 8,507 82 4 8,507 &2
13 JAPACER 2G5 DLR3 1600/PC 12630 DiMM 4 nes 1,006.38 4027 52 4 4.0327.52
14 |24 WATT OMNi BULB ; 20 nds 179.20 3.584.08 2 3,584.00
15 [CISCO LINKSYS SE2800 8-POR GIGABIT ETHERNET SWITLH 4 pds 2.795.88 1955 4 11,185 52
15 [ROCKET M5 ANTENNA 2 st 16.800.00 33.808.05 2 3360090
A7 |ANTAMEDA:NETWORK & INTERNET SECURITY FIREWALL 2 it 10,640.00 10.640.00 1 16,840.00
18 |ASUS P8B7S-M LE Motherbeard 5 pes 4,242 56 21,212.80 2121280
18 [ASUS Z87-A Z87 Chipset LGA115% ATX Motherboard 4 pes 10,078.88 403.315.52 ¢ 40,315.52
28 |Intel Core 74770K Processor{8MB Cache, 3.5GHz-3 8GHz) 4 acs 19,638.88 75,155.52 4 76,155.52
21 memory Kingstor 8GB DDR3-18506 Hyper X 8 nes 5,038.88 453,311.04 3 40,211.04
22 |video splitferivga to vgaj 4 ports 3 NGS 3,360.00 1608000 3 10,080.00
23 |video spiitter{vga to rca) 4 ports 3 pes 3.38C.00 15.090.00 _ 3 10.680.00
24 |coaxial catile 20 00 per meter © 100 mirs. 22:40 2,240 490 - 108 224000
25 AcerAspirer1-470-3321447 sMninteiCOmI3-3217 TUIAGBIT A0 11 inis 26,755:04 20434344 1 294,340 44
26 fecty ' g safs 44.80C.00 44 830.00 1 44.800.00




Sony Handycam HOR-CX130 51,264.64 51264 64 51,264.64

power supply Trendsoric Powsr Supply 600 Watts 1,176.00 21188.00 21,168.00

RJ45 Connectos ‘ 5.60 1,120.00 1,120.00

UTP Beiden #1583A Utp 7,274.40 2809760 29,097 60

nard disk Seagate 80GB IDE 7200RPY Barsacuda 2,450.56 19,604.48 19,604 48

tard disk Seagate 40GB SATA 2MB 7200RPM Bamacuda 1,958.88 15.671.04 15,671.04

Seagate 1 TB SV35 Series Optimized for 24x7 4,018.56 16,074.24 1607424

hard disk seagate 500GB SATAGGB/sBarscuda 18mb cache 3.010.56 18,063.36 18.063.38] .

pci lan D-Link DFE-528TX PCI Bus 121150Mbps 392.00 7,840.00 7,840.00

pci lan D-Link DGE-B30T, 32 bit 10/100/1008 1,118.88 11,188 80 11,183.80

thermat paste CPU thermal paste 13.44 872.00 572.00

LG GSA-ES0L/GPOB Sim External Super Muitt DVDRW 4,468.00 4,468 80 4. 488.80

sony blank cd 6.72 672.00 67200

sony blank dvd 11.20 1.120.00 1,120.00

Giant G-530LC H00W AVE 38406 3564000 3.640.00

APC Back-UPS 860W, 1100VA {BX1100Ci-AS) 12,096.0¢ 36,288.00 3 36.288.00

Builet M2 167.136.00 34,272.00 2 34,272.00

POE 24 Volts _ 4.480.00 8,960.00 2 8,960.00

{15dhi 2 4ghz Omai Anterna 6,5644.00 13,888.00 2 13,888.00 i

PORTABLE HAMMER DRILL 5/8 SHUNK MAKITA REVERSIBLE 21,000 RPM 16,100.00 16,100.00 1 16,100.00

PORTABUE CGRINDER (BIG) 7" MAKITA 9,200 06 $,200.00 1 9,200.00

PRESS DRILL 5/8 DRIVE 10,825.00 18,625.00 1 10,925.00

GRINDER MAKITA #2553 B (47) 2,000.00 800000 1 9.000.00

PORTABLE PLAINER #1911 B(4") MAKITA 3 21.600.00 2%.800.00 1 21,860.00

PORTABLE CIRCULAR SAW MAKITA 1 14.490.06 1440000 . 1 14,400.00

PORTABLE WELDING MACHINE 300 AMPERES YAMATC 1 14,500.00 14,500.00 i 14,500.00

{HEAVY DUTY WELDING HANDLE 80 METERS WELDING SCALE WIRE #5 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 1 20,00¢.00

M2 STRANDED & WELDING MASK 5 1,000.00 | 500000 5 5,000.00
5 DIAMOND GLASS CUTTER {GOOD QUALITY) 1 2,360.00 2.300.00 1 2,306,650 /
56 |RIVETER (STANLEY) 2 575.00 1.150.00 1,150.00
57 |TACKER{HEAVY DUTY} 3 G48.857 2,990.00 3 2.890.00
58 |SAFETY BELT (MEAVY DUTY) STAINLESS LOCK 2 345000 $,860.0C 2 5,900.00
59 |PIPE WRENCH (HEAVY DUTY] 18"RIDGID} i 4.200.00 4.000.00 1 4,000.00
80 IPIPE WRENCH (HEAVY DUTY) 12'RIDGID i 230600 2.300.00 1 2,300.00
81 JADJUSTABLE WRENCH(HEAVY DUTY} 18" 1 +,400.00 140000 ! 4,400.00
62 {ADJUSTABLE WRENCH{HEAVY DUTY) 12" 1 500.00 500,00 1 500.00
63 |BLOW TORCH {(HEAVY DUTY) GAS OPERATED 1 130000 1.30C.00 1,300.001




64  |TILE CUTTER &' DIAMETER QUTSIDE 1 pc 900.00 460.00 1 S00.00

65 |SANDING DISK 6"DIAMETER OUTSIDE 1 pe 200.00 200.00 1 200,00

66 |TILE CUTTER 4" DIAMETER OUTSIDE 1 pc 500.00 500.00 1 500.00

7 (PIPE CUTTER {HEAVY DUTYM"RIDGID 1 pc 5,500.00 5.500.00 1 5,500.00

68 {PIPE CUTTER {HEAVY DUTY}2'RIDGID 1 pc 3,000.00 3,000.00 1 3,000.06
89 [CIRCULAR SAW BLADE 16"DIAMETER OUTSIDE{NICHOLSON} CARBIDE 1 pe £,200.00 8,200.00 1 6.200.00

70 |ROQTH {secondary as ta priority) lot 300,000.00 300.000.00
71 |THINKER SNIP SCISSOR(HEAVY DUTY)16° 1 pc 1,300.00 1,300.00 i 1.300.00

72 |GRIDDING STONE (FINE}5/8" INSIDE DIAMETER 5"OUTSIDE DIAMETER 2 pcs 480.00 $60.00 Z 960.00

73 |GRIDDING STONE (ROUGH)5/8" INSIDE DIAMETER 8 2 pes 480.00 $60.00 2 860.00

7 WATER PUMP HOSE #2' DIAMETER (SUCTION HOSE) 25 it 75.00 187500 25 1,875.00

75  JCHECK VALVE FOR WATER PUMP #2 DIAMETER o pes 950.00 4,750.00 5 4,750.00

76 {DRILL BIT FOR STEEL{ENGLAND OR DORMER}1/2" 5 oS 5.249.00 282500 5 2,625.00

77 iDRILL BIT FOR STEEL(ENGLAND OR DORMER)7/16° 5 pes 410.00 2.050.00 3 1,230.00 2 820.00

78  |DRILL BIT FOR STEEL{ENGLAND OR DCRMER}3/8" 10 pcs 265.00 2,950.08 10 2.950.00

79 iDRILL BIT FOR STEEL{ENGLAND OR DORMER)5/16” 10 pcs 215.00 2150001 5 1,075.00 5 1,075.00

80 {DRILL BIT FOR STEEL{ENGLAND OR DORMER)1/4" 10 pes 145.00 1,450.00 5 725.00 5 725.00

81  |DRILL BIT FOR STEEL{ENGLAND OR DORMER)3/16” 0 pcs 100.00 1,000.00 5 500.00 5 500.0C

82  |DRILL BIT FOR STEEL{NICHOLSON)1/8" 10 pcs 7500 750.00 5 375.00 5 375.00

<3 |CRILL BIT FOR CONCRETE(NICHOLSONH 2° 5 pcs 200.00 1,060.00 3 500.00 2 400.00

84 |DRILL BIT FOR CONCRETE(NICHOLSON)7/16" 5 pcs 190.00 950.00° 3 570.00 2 380.00|

85 |DRILL BIT FOR CONCRETE{NICHOLSON)3/8 5 pes 27500 825.00 3 485.00 P 330.00

86 |DRILL BIT FOR CONCRETE(NICHOLSON)5/16" 5 pcs 150.00 750.00 3 450.00 2] 306.00

87  |DRILL BIT FOR CONCRETE{NICHOLSON) 114 & pcs 140.00 700.00 3 420.00 2 280.00

88  |DRILL BT FOR CONCRETE(NICHOLSCNI3/ 18" 5 pes 130.00 650.00 3 390.00 2 260.0¢

8%  |GRILL BIT FOR CONCRETEINICHOLSON;1 /8" 5 pcs 115.00 575.00 3 345.00 2 Z30.06

90 |BAND SAW BLADE{NICHOLSONIWITH BRONZE PLATE CONNECTOR 20 ft 340.00 6,800.00 2 §,800.00

91 BIG SAW MAKITA WiTH BLADE 1 unit 6,900.00 6.200.00 1 8,800.00

92 |ROUTER BLADE (HEAVY DUTY} WITH TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TiP (1/4'X 3/4 2 pcs 475.00 950.00 2 850.00

93 |AND 1/47 X3i8") '

G4 |40 WATTS FLOUREGCENT ASSEMBLY WITH TUBE 200 sets 415.00 83000001 120 49 850.00 806 33,200.00
95 [20WATTS FLOURESCENT ASSEMBLY WITH TUBE 100 sets 395.00 39,500.00 60 23,700.00 45 15,800.00

96 |32 WATTS CIRCULAR TUBE 20 pcs 175.00 3,500.00 16 1.750.00 10 1.750.00

97 {23 WATTS,3U FIREFLY ENERGY SAVING LAMP .50 pes 175.00 8,780.00 25 437500 25 437560

08 32 WATTS, ELCCTRONIC CIRCULAR LAMP 20 pes 175.00 3,500.00 10 1.750.00 10 1,750.00

98 600 AMPERES TIME LAG FUSE LiNK 20 pes 400.00 8,000.00 12 4,800.00 8 3,200.00

100|200 AMPERES, TIME LAG FLSE LINK 20 pes 215.00 4.300.00 12 2.580.00 1,720.00




101|100 AMPERES,TIME LAG FUSE LINK 20 pes 145 00 290000 12 1,740.00| 8 1,160.00

102 |60 AMPERES FUSE CARTRIDGE 4 bxs 3,220.0 1268000] 2 6,440.00] 2 6,440.00

103 [#1.6MM2 PDX WIRE 2 bxs 3,220.00 644000 1 3,.220.00| 1 3.220.00]

104 [#2.0MM2 PDX WIRE 2 bxs 4,025,00 8080001 1 4,025.00] 1 4,025,001

105 [MOUNTED SNAP SWITCH 4 birs 405.00 16000] 2 810,00 2 810.00f

106 |50 AMPERES, SAFETY BREAKER 10 pes 575,00 5750001 10 5,760.00

107 |0 AMPERSS SAFETY BREAKER 10 s 440,00 440000 7 3,080 00| 3 1,320.00

108 |30 AMPERES SAFETY BREAKER WIUNIVERSAL SOCKET 10 pes 658,00 6580001 7 4 508,00 3 167400

108 [FLOURESCENT LAMP STARTER, FSUA-80W 4 bixs 575.00 230000 | 2 1,150.00 2 115000

110 |#1 INSULATED STAPLE WIRE 4 bxs 52,50 2000 2 105,00 2 105,00

111 |REGULAR PLUG 2 bxs 415,00 83000 1 415 00 1 415,00

112 |3 GANG UNIVERSAL OUTLET 3 bys 1,408.67 422000 2 2816 33 1 1,406 66

113 |45 WATTS,3U FIREFLY ENERGY SAVING STRAIGHT LIGHT 25 pes 57500]  1437500] 25 14,375.00

114 |#2.OMM2 NAIL CABLE CUIPS 10 Pk 25,00 85000] & 42500 b 425,00

115 |#1.6 MM2 NAIL CABLE CLIPS 10 pek 80.00 B0000| & 400 00| 5 400.00f

116 |USE Extension (1 1o 1.5 melers) 10 ps 160,00 150000] 10 1.500.00|

117 |R5 Connector 100 pos 6.00 60000 | 100 600,00

118 |UTP Cable Beldon CatSe (305meteribas) 1 ps 7,000 00 70000 1 7,000.00|

19 [CIGNUS U85 3 pes azooo| 1110000 3 3,700.00|

120 [Cougar STAOO BOOW Power Supply Dynamic Dual 12V 5 pes 3,000 00 1500000 & 15,000,00]

121 [Extemal Hard Diive 176 Seagate 25°8ackup+USE 3.0 1 pes 4,400,00 440000 | 4,400,00
122 |Video Card AGP-—-512ME Nvidia 2 pes 2,500,00 6,000.00 s £,000.00
123 |Video Card PCl— InnaD NVIDIAST 2ME/ 1 28hi 2 pes 300000 £,000.00 2 5,000 00
124 |Mouse—Genius Oplical PSi2 Black 40 pos 25000 1000000} 20 5,000 00] 20 500000
125 | Keyboard-Genius P& 30 pes 900.00 900000 | 15 4500.00f 15 4,500,00
126 |Kingston 1GB DDR? 2 s 1.040.00 5.200 00 5 520000

127 |Kingston 1GR DDR2 2 pes 1,800.00 360000 2 3,600 00

128 |LED 166" AOC E1620SWE : pos 350000  17s0000] 8 17,500.00

124 [avR 10 poy 40000 s00000| 5 2,000.00 5 2,000.00
130 [ues soova 5 pus 1, 760.00 o 5,280 00 2 3,620 00
131 IN-Computing X550 i pLs 30,000 00 30 000,00 ! 30.000 (0

132 |Computer Set 1 oS 3500000 300000] 1 35.000.00

33 |Rechargeabl; Emergency Light 4 pCs 1,300 00 590000 [ 3 3,.900.00

134 |Computer Set es pes 1800000 | 90,000 00 sl @000
135 [Seagate B0GE IDEPATA 7200 RPM Earracuda 2 pes 300000 £,000.00 2 §,000.00
136 |Logitech Witeiess Desktop MKZS0(Keyboard & Mouse) pes 1,600.00 320000 2 3,200 00

187 |Computer Tables and Labor 10 pes 2.600.00 20,000.00 5 10,000.00




L-commeons frontal Drainage 300.000.00 ’ 1| 30000000

TABLETS with OTG cable for Sciencelirect& Scopus 50 pes £,000.00 250.000.00 50 260,000.00 ;

CARTRIDGE MODEL: CE285A(HP LASER JET #1132 12 hoxes 2.700.00 32.400.00 & © 16,200.00 6 16,200.00
CARTRIDGE MODELMLT-D105(SAMSUNG STX 46237 20 boxes: 2,700.00 54,000.0¢ 16 27,000.00 14 27,000.00
COMMENCEMENT PROGRAM (FOR THE SYSTEM; 2300 pcs 60.0¢ 138,000.0C | 2300 138,000.00

COMPUTER SET (SERVER) Z units 3G,000.00 60,000.00 2 60,000.00

CURTAIN{READY MADE) 14 pes 350.00 4,900.00 14 4,900.00

DIPLOMA{BLANK] 750 pes 260.00 15,000.00 | 750 15,000 00

DVD PLAYER | unit | 1,800.00 1,800.00 1 1,800.60

ENROLLMENT FORM{CASHIERS COPY) 15000 pes 30.00 45,000.00 [ 15000 45,000.00

EPSON INK REFILL 1000cc-CYAN : ' 1 bot 500.00 £00.00 1 500.00
EPSON INK REFILL 1000cc-MAGENTA 1 hot 500.00 500.00 8 500.00
EPSON INK REFILL 1000cc-YELLOW _ 1 bot 500.00 50000 1 £00.00
EPSON INK REFILL 1600ce-BLACK 2 biot 1,000.00 2,000.00 i 1.000.09 1 1,060.00
GLASS WIPER 2 pes 350.00 700.00 2 7006.060

LAPTOP {HP) 1 unit 35,000.00 35,000.00 1 35,000.00

Linen Paper {white short} 200 pes 30.00 600000 100 3,000.00 100 3,000.00

Linen Paper {white iong} 200 . opes | - 3500 700000 100 3,500.00 100 ©3,500.00

MAILING STAMPS({charge to mailing fee) . 3500 pes 9.00 31,560.00 : 1750 15,750.00 1750] 1575000
MIMEC PAPER{LONG) 100 ream 150.00 15.0060.00 50 7.500.00) 50 7,600.00
MIMEQ PAPER({SHORT) 60 ream 12000 7.200.00 30 3.600.G0 3G 3.600.00
PASSBOOK (FOR JRMSU SYSTEM) ' : 10000 pes 8.00 80,300.00 10006 £0,600.00

PENTEL PEN INK REFiLL ' 2 box 78.00 225.00 3 225.00

PERMANENT RECORD 5000 pes 1.50 75,£00.00 | 5060 75,800.00
SCANNER {BIG) 1 unit 10,600.00 1 10,000.00

SCISSORS 4 pes 50.00 20000 4 200.60

TONER TK 1147 § tubes 5,200.00 31,200.00 3 15,600.00 3 15,500.0C
TONER TK 120 2 tubes 5200.00 10,400.00 1 5,200.00 1 5,200.00.
TONER TK 134 ' 4 tubes 5.200.00 20,800.00 yi 100.400.00 2 10,406.00
TRANSCRIPT OF RECORDS ; 10,000 pcs 10.00 100,800.00 ] ' 10.000f  $00,000.00
WHITE CARTOLINA{CUT INTO BOND PARER SiZE). 560 pcs 8.00 3.000.00 _ 500 3,000.06 ‘
FOR REGISTRATION FORM & GRADE SHEETS - 25000 pes 1.50 37.500.00 | 25008 37,500.00

Phase 2 {School Bldg. improvement) 590,300.00 602,000.00
Cannor £OS 550D Kit 18MP DSLR Camera with 18-55mm Lens i unit 35,000.00 35.000.00 1 35,060.00

A4 Tech PC Camera 16mp ' 2 pes g00.00 1,800.00 2 1,800.00 :

Externa! Hard Drive 1 T8 Seagate 2.5"Backup+UsS8 3.0 1 pe 4.050.00 4 4,400.00 1 4,000,050
|Asus Stim Extarnat DVD Drive 1 oo 1.560.00 1,500.00 i 1.500.001




175 {HP Metal Clip-on USB Drive § GB 2 pcs 560.00 1.000.00 2 ©1,000.00
176 |HP 703 Black Ink Cartridge 6 pcs 400.00 2.400.00 2 800.00 2 800.00 2 800.00
177 [HP 793 Color ink Cartridge § pcs 400.00 2,400.00 2 800.001 2 800.00 2 800.00
178  |HP 678 Black Ink Cartridge g “pes 400.05 2,400.00 Vi 860.00 2 800.00 2 800.00
179 |HP 678 Color ink Cartridge 8 pecs 400.00 | 2,400.00 2 800.00 2 800.00 Z 800.00
180 |RJ 45 Connector 120 pes 6.00 800.06 1 100 §020.00
181 |RJ 45 Crimper 1 pc 250.00 250.00 1 25G.00
182 |Ballpensiblue biack.red) 1 pe 160.00 150,00 1 156.00
183  |Scissor{big) 1 pc 150.00 150.00 1 150.00
184  |Tape Dispenser 1 oc 250.00 250.00 1 250,00
185 |EPSONG GT-S55 SCANNER 1 oo 23,000.00 23.000.00 1 23,000.00
186  |KYOCERA FS PHOTOCOPY MACHINE 1 pC 30.000.00 30,000.00 1 30,000.00
87  |CASSETE TAPE RECORDER 1 pc . 3.000.00 3,000.00 1 3.0600.00
188 {40°X 30" CORK BCARD ‘ 1 ne 1,000.00 1,000.00 1 1,000.00
186 |60 MINUTE CASSETE TAPE b6 pes 160.00 800.00 8 600.00
190 |HIGHLIGHTER 6 £es 50.00 300.00 2 100.00 2 100.00 2 160.00
191, [WHITEBOARD MARKER(BLUE/RED) ) 0es 150.00 900.00 2 300.00 2 300.00 2 300.00
192 -|BROWN ENVELOPE(LONG,SHORT) 60 pcs 8.00 360.00 20 120.00 20 120.00 260 120.00 ,
193 |WHITEBOARD MARKER REFILL INK {BLUE/RED) 6 © pcs 150:00 900.00 2 300.00 2 300.00 2 200.00
194 |Originat Refill for EFSON L110 Black 12 bot 833.33 10.00G.00 4 2 4 2
195 |Original Refilt for EPSON 1.110 Cyan 12 bot 833.33 1000000 4 Vi 4 2
196 |Original Refill for EPSON L110 Magenta 12 bat 83333 156.000.00 4 2 4 2
197 {Orignal Refili for EPSON L110 Yeliow 12 bot 833.33 10,000.08 4 2 4 2
198 §Floor Wax Jdozens can 27778 1000005 | 1 doz 333236 1doz {doz 3.333.36
198 {Aircondition Repair 2 unit 2.500.00 5,060.0¢ |- 2 £.500.00
200 |LysckToiet Bowl Deodorizer) g bat 25G.00 150000 2 56000 1 250.00 2| 500.00 i 250,00
201 |Muriatic Acide {Toilet Bowl Cieaner 2 gal 350.00 700.00 i 350.00 ' i 350.00
202 |Atbaiross{Toliet Deodorizer) 12 pcs “28.00 3O 4 112,50 2 56.00 4 $12.00 2 56.00
203 |White Board Marker ' 3 bxs 860.00 1,950,060 1 566.00 1 §680.00 1 £60.00 '
204  |USB Fiash Drive 32GE 1 pc 1.006.00 1.000.0G 1 1,008.00
2058 |Gun Tacker 1 nc 800.00 800.G62 3 800.00
206 [Gun Tacker Staple Wire i box 300.00 300.08 i 300.00
207 |Pencil (MONGOL) Ne.1 i box 72.00 72.00 1 72.00
208 |Teachers Table 5 pcs 3,500.00 17,500.00 5 17,560.00
208 |Construction of Student Lovnas & Canteen 350,000.60 ’ 350,000.00
210 |Facuity iable 12 pes 350000 4200000 12 42,000.00
211 [Fist Screen Tv-50 inches Model-PS51F4500 {Review Fee) 1 5¢.600.00 50,000.0C 1 50,060.00




212 [H.P Black Cartridge # 21 3 pes 1,000.00 3£00.00 3 3,068.00

213 |H.P Coiored Cariridge # 22 3 ol 1,000.09 -3.000.00 3 3.006.00

214 |PAPER CLIPS (1NCH) 160 pes 1.50 150.00 50 150.00

215 [Projector {Charges review fee) 2 unit 25,000.00 53,660.00 1 2500600 1 25.200.00

216 |Brother LC Ink 38 DK 4 o0s 500.00 2060.00 2 1,050.00 1 1 1.806.00
217 |REPAIR OF TR {4DS FUND) , 36,000.00 30.000.00

218 |Curtain Rod 20 fubes 40000 §,000.00 20 8.000.00

219 |Aircon Repair & Maintenance 2 Uit 5000.04 10,600,006 2 10,6C0.00

220 |Curtain {ClothiMaroon, 50 m 70.00 3,500.00 50 3.500.00

221 [Curtain{Cloth) Oak white 50 m 70.00 3,500.00 50 3,500.00

222 {Repair of Comfort Roam 1 30,000.0C 30.000.00

223 Doppier 2 10,060.00 20,000.0C 2 20,000.00

224 |Sphygmomancmeter{ STAND) 2 8.000.00 16.000.00 2 16,000.00

225 |GLUCOMETER 2 © 4,000.00 800006 2 8.000.00

226 |ELASTIC BANDAGE 4 INCHES 24 06 50.00 1,200.06 24 1,200.40

227  |ELASTIC BANDAGE 6 INCHES 12 0cs 75.00 900.00 12 900.00

228  |KY JELLY {(JHONSON} 1 bot 500.00 500.00 1 500.00

229 |LIQUID SOAP 8 box 1,000.00 600000 6 £,000.00

230 |OXYGEN MASK ADULT 8 pes 150.60 §G0.00 8 800.00

231 |OXYGEN MASK PEDIA 5 pes 150.00 §50.00 6 860.00

232 |TUBERCULIN SYRINGE 50 'pcs 500.00 50 500.00

243 . |BLOGD SET 3 sets 156.00 450,00 3 45040

234 |VF SET 8 Sels . C80.00 430.0C 6 48C.60

235 |iv CANNULA G 18,20,21,23 20 80.06 1,600.00 20 1.608.00

236 |Amexicitin 500 mg 10 boxes 550.00 5,500.00 5 2,750.00 5 2,750.00
237 |Amoxiciiin 250 mg 10 boxes 490.00 4.900.00 5 2,450.00 5 2.4506.00
238 |Cefalexis 500 mg 10 boxes 750,00 7,500.00 5 3,750.00 5 3,750.00
239 |Cetrimoxazole 800 mg 6 boxes 395.00 2,370.00 3 1.185.00 3 1.185.00
24¢  [Parecelamol 500 mg 12 boxes 95.00 1,140.00 sb 570.00 8 570.00
241 |Mefenamic Acid 500 my 10 hoxes 550.00 5500001 5 2,650.00 34 2.650.00
242 {lLoperamide 200 cap 2.50 500 05 100 250.00 106 254.00
743 1Buscopan 100 @b 24.50 2,450 00 5 1,225.05 80 1225.00|
244 " |Carbocisteine Caps 500 cap 500 2,560.08 250 1,250.0¢ 255 1,250.00
245 |Antamin-Antihistamine 108 tabs 6.00 600 00 50 300.00 56 300.00
245 |Captopril 200 tab 8.00 1,600.08 100 800.03 100 §001.00
247 |Betadine Solution 24 bot 80.00 1,920.00 12 950.00 12 $80.00
248 |lsoprapyl Alcohol 506 nit 3 dez 504.00 1,512,080 2 1,008.00 i 5534.00




249 |Spirit of Ammonia 2 doz 120.00 240.00 1 12000 1 120.00
250 |Salbutamot 24 nebules | 10.42 250.00 24 250.06

251 |Toilet Paper (Roll) 8 doz 240.00° 1,440.00 8 1,440.00

252  |Elastic Bandage 6" i doz 1,200.00 1.200.00 1 1,200.00

253 |Domperadone 200 caps 3400 6.800.00 100 3,400.00 100 3,400.00
254 jRanitadine 260 caps .00 1,200.00 100 600.00 100 660.00
255  tAntacid{Kremil S} 200 fabs 2.00 1.200.00 100 600.00 100 600.00
256 |Neozep Tab 5 boxes 575.00 | 2875.00F 5 2.875.00

257  {Purily Cotton 300 grm 3 rolls 144.00 420.00 3 420,00

288  |Safeguard(big) green white& beige 4 dozens 456.00 1,824.00 2 912.00 2 912.00

259 |Zonrox Bleach : 12 gatlons 300.00 3,600.00 6 1,800.00 B 1,800.00

268 1Tuff Toilet Bowl cleaner 2 dozens 2,400.00 4,800.00 1 2.400.00 1 2,400.00

281 |Lysol Soiution 6 gallons 1,400.00 8,400.00 6 8,400.00

262 |Bayaon Spray 6 pcs 250.00 1.500.00 8 1,506.00

263 ]D5LR DSNNS,DHW LRSNSS & bottles 250.00 1,500.00 6 1,500.00

264  |Lidocaine 2% 2 80TS 200.00 400.00 2 C 40000

265  [Glove sizes 6.5,7.7.5 3 dozens 360.00 1,080.00 1 720.00 2 36000

266  |Typewiitter ribbon ] 50.00 | 300.00 2 100.00 2 100,00 2 - 100.00]
267  |Typing correction fluid 12 60.00 720.00 3 180.00 3 180.00 3 18000 18G.00
268 | Printer Refill Bottle L210 Epson Yellow-T6644 1 Bot 1.060.00 1,006.00 '

269 | Printer Refill Bottle | 210 Epson Magenta-T6643 1 Bot 1,000.00 1,600.00

270 | Printer Refill Bottle L210 Epson Blue{Cyan)-T6642 1 Bot 100000 1.006.00

271 Printer Refill Bottle L210 Epson Black-T6641 1 Bot 1,000.00 1.000.00

272 |Floor Mat 1x 3 mirs. 2 pcs 500.00 1.600.00

273 |Extemal Hardrive Toshiba Hardrive Usb 3.0 + 2.0 1 5,020.00 5.000.00

274 iMarker Whiteboard Fen Black 10 pes. 4508 450.00 1G 486,00

275  |School Paper ' ;
276 |ACETATE GAUGE #3 50 M 5 rofis 70408 350000 3 210000 ol 1,400.00
277 |AIRFRESHENER AEROSOL TYPE 16 cons 150.00 4.500.00 5 750.00 5 750.00
278  |ALCOHOL, RUBBING 70% 10 bils 50.00 820.00 5 25050 250.00
279 |BATTERY,SIZE AA MAXELL 20 2600 CAR0A0 10 26080 0 200,60
28G  |CLEANSER SCOURING POWDER 350 GRMS CANISTER 10 .00 200,00 10 260.00F

281 |CLEARBOOK, A4 SIZE 10 pes 80.00 SG0.0G 16 960.00

282 JCLIP BCKFOLD 25MM 1712 PCS/BOX 10 bixs 1500 150.00 10 150.00

283  |CLIP DOUBLE /BINDER,32MM 1 1/4, 12PCS/BOX iU bxs 20,00 20008 10 20000

284  |CLiP BCKFOLD 50MM 12PCSBOX i hxs 50.6¢ 560.00 13 50000

285  |CLIP BCKFOLD 190MM 3/4, 12 PCS BOX 18 bxs 10.60 ) 180.08 i 106.00




286 |COLUMNAR NOTEBOOK 12 COLUMNS 10 pes 2200 22000 10 220,00
287  [COLUMNAR PADS 14 COLUMNS 10 - pad 60.00 60000 10 600.00
288 |COLUMNAR PADS 16 COLUMNS 10 pad 60.00 60000 | 10 600.00
280 [COLUMNAR PADS 18 COLUMNS 10 pad 80.00 80000 10 800.00
260 [COLUMNAR PADS 4 COLUMNS 10 pad 30.00 30000 10 300.00
291 |COMPUTER CONTINOUS FORM 2PLY 11 X9 1/2 5 bxs 700.00 350000f 3 2,160.00 2 1,400.00
292 [COMPUTER CONTINOUS FORM 3PLY 11 X9 1/2 5 bxs 500.00 250000 3 1,500.00] 2 1,000.00
293 |comtinous form 4 ply 41 x 9 1/2 5 bxs 450.00 2,250.00 3 1.350.00 2 a60.066
294  |DETERGENT POWDER ALL PURPOSE 500 GRM 20 pough 30.00 60000 10 300.00 10 300.00
295 [ENVELOP EXPANDING PLASTIC LEGAL/LONG 20 each 50.00. 1,00000| 20 1,000.00
296 ENVELOPPAY KRAFT(4'X7 1/2) 500/BOX 2 bxs 150,00 30000 2 300.00
297  |EXTERNAL HARDRIVE,178 HDD,2.5 USB 3.0 1 4,200.00 420000 1 4,200.00
298 JEXTERNAL HARD DRIVE 500 GB HDD,2.5 USB 3.0 1 3.000.00 300000 1 3,000.00
. 299 |FILE CRGANIZER,EXPANDING LEGAL LONG W/13 INSIDE POCKET 20 008 85.00 170000 10 850.00 10 850.00
300 |FILE TAB DIVIDER A4 10 set 15.00 150.00 10} 150.00]
301  |FLASH DRIVE 16 GB USB VERSION 5 5 ocs £00.00 300000F 3 1,800.00 2 1,200.00
302 |FLOOR WAX PASTE TYPE KG 50 cans -+ 300.00 1500000 25 7.500.00 25 7,500.00
303 [FLOOR WAX RED TYPE 2KG 50 tans 400.00 20,00000] 25 10,000.00 25 -10,000.00] .
304 IFOLDER MORROCCO/FANGY Wi PLASTIC GRIP A4 PACK 5 pek 300.00 150000 3 900.00 2 600.00
305 {FOLDER MORROCG LEGAL FANCY W/PLASTIC GRIP 5 pok 300100 150000 3 500.00 2 600.00
306 JFOLDER CLEAR PLASTIC LTYPE 218MMX237MM Ad size 5 pck 170.00 85000 2 340.00 1 170.00 1| 170.00 1 170.00
307 [FOLDER CLEAR PLASTIC L-TYPE 216MM X 207MM LEGALILONG 5 pok 280.00 140000 2 560.001 1 280.00 L 280.00 1 280.00
308  {FOLDER PRESSBOARD LEGAL/LONG, 16PT5,180 GSM 5 brs 10.00 455000 | 2 1,820.00 1 910,05} 1 910.00 1 10.00
309 Iparchment paper 2 oxe 170.00 340.00 2 340.00
310 |Prnter Bpson £X 306 + 11: % 7.500.00 7.500.0¢ i 7.500.00
11 |RIBBON. EPSON RN 8750 FOR EPSON LX 300iLX 300 + It 20 ca. 90.00 180000 10 960.00 10 500.00
312 [RING BiNDER 12MM X 1.20 PLASTIC pill cs. 5.00 0000 20 100.00
313 [RINGBINDER, 19MM X 1.2 3/4 X 44" PLASTIC - 20 pes. 15.00 30000 20 300.00
314 {RING BINDER 50 MM x 1.2 2°x 44" PLASTIC 20 4000 80000 | 20 800.60
315 JRING BINDER S0MM X 1.2 MM (1.2"X44" PLASTIC 10PCS/BUNDLE) 20 pos. 15.00 30000 20 300.00
318 JRUBBER BAND 1M 1.0 THICKNESS 445 GRAMS 50 bxs 142,00 710000 25 3.550.00 25 3,550.00
317 [STAMP PAD FELT PAD 10 pes 26.00 26000 [ 10 260.00
318 |TAPE MASKING 1° 20 olls 52.00 104000 20 1.040.00
19 {TAPEMASKING 2° 20 rofls 95.00 1900001 20 1,800.00
320 |TAPE PACKING 2" 20 rofs 330 660001 20 £60.00
321 {TAPE TRANSPARENT 1" 20 rofls 16.00 320001 2 320.00
322 2 rolls 155.00 310000 10 1,550.00 10 1,550.00

{TRASH BAG PLASTIC BLACK 40 1 X 18 5 10PCSROLL




323 |TWIKE PLASTIC | KLROLL 0 rolls 68,00 340000] 25 1.700 00| 5 1,700.00]
324 |TONER CARTRIDGES MLT-D-104 X ordge 3,000 00 %000000] 15 45,000 00| 16| 45,000,
325 |FIRE EXTINGUISHER REFILL 100 TANKS AT 10LBS EACH 1000 it 20000]  20000000] 1000 | 20000000
2% |ie < e ssoo|  zrsoooo| 3 6,500.00) 2l 1100000
327 |FIRE EXTNGUISHER BRAND NEW TANK 10LBS CAP. N tanks 500000] 15000000 180,000.00)
328 |FILING CABINTE STEEL 2 1000000| 220000 2 20.000.00{
129 |PHOTOCOPIER 3 IN 1 1 2000000  eogo0oo| 1 80,000.00f
330 |Execuive Char 2 700000 1400000 14,000 00
331 [Swhvel Chair 4 s00000| 2000000 20,000.00
332 |OFFICE TABLE 4 500000 2000000 2000000
JOIL AND LUBRICANTS AND MAINTENANCE ,

333 |DiEsEL FUELALTERY) 3500 Ire 000 | 25200000
33 | PREMIUM GASOLINE(REVD) 2800 s 2000 19500000
335 [TIRES ALTERA . pos 800000 | 4060000
335 |REVO (2TIMESYR) 10 pes 6.000.00 60,000 .00
337 [8us TIRes 3 pes 3000000 | 150,000.00
338 |BATTERY=ALTERA REVORBUS f pes 1000000 | 4000000
339 |OIL AND LUBRICANTS fots 50,000.00
340 [REPAIRS (REVD ALTERA AND BUS) lots 200,000.00
341 [3SETS SOCKET WRENCH FOR {ALTER BUS & REVO) 3 sets 000000  omoc] 1 10,000 00 1| 10.00000] 1] 1000000
32 |3 SETS ALLEN WRENCH 3 sats 500000  1som00| 1 5,000.00| 1 5,000 00| | 500000
343 |GUN TACKER HEAVY DUTY 2 500000 0o0000] 1 5.000.00] 1 5,000
344 |STAPLE WIRE FOR GUN TACKER 50 bxs so00]  2san000]| 28 12.500 00l 25| 1250000]
345 |WATER JET WASHING MACHINE{HIGH PRESSURWATER SPRAY MACHIN § L 2500000 2500000 1 2500000
35 |PAINTING BRUSH (SAKURA) 34 112 /4 AND 1) ¢ res 1,000 00 400000| 4 400000}

7 |PROPOSED Engineesing Bdg 15! phase 1 unit | 400000000 400000000
348 |Projecior {for different Colleges) 18 unit 2500000 | 45000000 ol 22500000f o] 22500000
248 [LAPTOP (fr dMerent Colleges] 18 u 00000 54000000 o] 27000000 of 27000000
350 |Construcion of Modem Comiont Room (For Make & Female) 1 1,000,000 00 | 1,000,000 00 1 1.000,00000
361 Jryocera Tones (TK-1147) 2 unils 350000 ro0000] 2 7.000 00
152 |Book Pager Short $-24 2230 e 18000 ]  40140000] s57 100 350,00 s57] 10035000 ss6] 109,360 00) 55| 100.35000f
355 |6oos Paper Long $-24 1415 ms 20000)  22300000] 279 =5 750.00] a8l 5575000 78] 575000 a7 55.75000]
354 |Book Paperiong 520 2 s 180.00 35000 20 3,500 00]

355 |Buok Papes Short §-20 P ms 17300 00| 3500.00|
35 |Boox Paper A3 1117 72 rms o BT B 50,400 0]
357 [orawing Paper Thick 2 s apmo|  somoe]| 2 80,060 00
353 |Paper Pastaner &3 boxes 6000 178000 69 3,780.00




355 |Foider Long 350 ps o]  zsmml m 541275 773 541275 772 541275 | 541278
%0 |Felder Shon 1280 xs 500 s2000| 3 1500 00 32 150000 | 1500 20| 150000
31 |Mading Envelop Long Brown 15340 pcs 10| 1634000 oss 4.085.00] 4085 408500 ses|  aossoof 4085|4085 00
352 |Mating Envelop Long White 1100 pes 100 00| 25 27500 275) 27500 Z7s)| 27500 275 27500}
353 |Calcutans & ocs scono| 415000 8 4150000

34 |Envelop Long Brown 2% pos 200 4050 | 58 101500 508} 101500 507 101500 so7]  1os.00)
385  |Envelop Brown 1320 o 100 132000 3 230 00 3% 30 00 30 330 09) o IEEE
36 |Record Book - 500 pages &3 pos 129.00 756000 | 63 7 560 00}

367 |Record Bock - 300 pages 2 pes 100.00 20m| 2 2200 00}

38 |Paper Clip PVCjumbo 111 pcs 4000 sa0m| 8 1,110.00] 28 1.140.00 z] 1,110.00] al 10
234 |Punches € pes 82000 ap000] 6 4800 00{

370 |Sign Pen Asstd Color 828 00| a20m]| 27 10,350.20] 7] w000 20711 1035000] 27| 10350004
371 |Penci (MONGOLI N0 1 135 7.00 os200| 700 w 2200 3 73800 34 238 00
372 |Balipen Assid Coicr 2 0nw|  msm| 2 7.215.00| 241 7.215.00 240 7215 20 721500
73 [Eraser 12 2000 200e] 13 200.00

374 |Shaspener g 80.00 s4000] 9 540,00

375 |Comection Pen 353 100.00 Bsa0w| s 882500 88| 882500 88} 8,825 83|  8.82500|
37 |Pente! Pen 139 4000 sseom| 3 1,390.00| s 1,390 00} 3 130000 % 13000
377 |Highigling PenStabio 19 6000 114000 19 1.140.00]

378 |Siagie Wire #35 3% am| omo| 8 5040 00| 84 5,040.00 84 5,040.00 8| 504000
378 |Stavler for staple wirs $35 % som|  wswom| = 14,500.00

380 {Ge (bg) Smers Glue 31 80.00 185000] 3 1.560.00

381 |Organizer Doubie a0 wmw|  2cm| @ 24.000 09)

382 |SpingBed (12) 8 2000 90| 48 %000

383 |Spring B (1) 28 5000 2400| 48 240000

384 {Spring Bind {1 4 172} 4 $00.00 450000| 48 4 500.09|

385 [Spng Bnd (2] 48 100.00 dsom| 4 &800.00f

3 [PVC Cover ithickiong) 705 xmw| wwow| w 352500 178 352500 175 352500 T IEEEE
%7 |Uinen Papes (Boarddong) asstd color 2200 om| 1smom| s 38.500.00 559 38,550 00 s 3850000 sso| 3850000
388 Jsoot tape o 4500 zar000| 88 257000

389 |ubber bond (oig) 18 200.00 asoo0) 18 3.500.00)

3% [KM 2050 Toer TH210 7 s00000|  sso0m| 7 £2.000 00)

301 [FS 1020 Tover K17 4 soooo0|  20000] ¢ 20,000.00

352 [Computer Uné fset) @ sopooce | 1s0000000] s | 180000000

333 |Monochvome Laser Srnte ML 1672 1 ss00000)  esp000] 45,000.00

304 |Fioopy Disk Drive (External Drive} 2 speooo| o] 2 10,000.00

35 |Floops Disk Orive {Diskete) 10 1o00|  wocoo] 1w 10,000 00




396 |UPS 3 4,500.00 13,500.00 3 13.500.00
347 |AVR 3 3,000.00 8,000.00 3 9,000 .00
398 [Monior 2 18,000.00 36,000.00 2 36,000.00
358 |Alrconditicnes 10 35,000.00 350.000.00 4 140,000.00 2 70,000.00 70.000.00 2 70.000.00
400  |Plywood 1/4 Manne 3C 6,000.0C 180.000.00 30 180.000.00
401 | Brad Nails 2 1,500.00 300000 ? 300000
402  |Van-11 sitters 1 unit 1,500,000.00 |  1,500.000.00 11 1,500,000 60
403 |6 WHEELER SERVICE VEHICLE 4 X4 £ CYLINDER B 1 umif 550,000.00 550,000.00
404 |2013 MODEL SUSUKI ALTO STANDARD 8700 COLOR:SILVER 1 unit 400,000.00 400,000.00
405  |Door Giasses for CME LAW,E-Lib Archieve and MMR 7 17,000.00 118,000.00 7 118,000.00
406 |Repar and Maintencence - Confort Roor 1 00000 [ 30,00000 1| 3000000
407  |Poster Cabinet 1 2000000 20,000.00 20,000.00
408 {Execuiive Swive! Chair 2 £,000.00 16.000.00 2 16.000.00
403 |Tarpauling 7 500,00 3,500.00 7 3.50000
470 |samsung Galaxy One Tablet with Buill -in Projector { 3500000 35,000 00 1 35000.00
411 |RFID Control System 300,000.00 300,000.00
412 |PC Host (for Atrust Multipomt Sever)-intel Core 17-2600 3 4GHZ/8GB 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 1 10,000.00
DORI1TB SATA liiVideoCard ATI Radeon HD 6850 168 GDDRS DVD-
413 |ROMIAVR 500ValLED 18 in Monitor /KB/Mouse 1 75,000.00 75,000.00 1 75,000.00
414 |Awust M320 10 units 8,000.00 B0,000.00 10 §0,000.00
415 Monisor 19in LED 10 units 5,000.00 50.000.00 10 50.000.00
415 |Keyboard 10 units 250.00 250000 10 250000
417 [Mouse 10 units 150.00 1.500.00 10 1.500.00
418 |24-Port Network Swicth 1 uril 14,000.00 14,000 .00 1 12.000.00{
419 [HP Scangt Flatbed Scanner 1 unit 25,000.00 2500000 1 25000.00
420 |PC wireless Keyboard 1 it 1,500.00 150600 1 1,500.00
421  IReplacament Tones Canvidge CE 2854 {for CME Library Uss) 10 s 2,700.00 27 40000 10 27 000.00
422 |Books 750 tires 2000001  1.502.000.00 | 3754tes v50.000 00 375 titles 750,000,00
423 INews paper {jenuary-march & june-december issues weekdays only] Jdies {1 copy each) F00000 | 3udles 9000 0043 thies 9,00C.00)3 titles 3,000.00]3 Wles & 00000
424  |Plastic Cover No. 6 3 rofls 1,850 00 485000 | 3rols 495(
425  [Plastic Cover No. 2. 5 rolls 850.00 325000 | Srolis 3.250 00
426  (Sootch Tape linch) 0 rolis 200 20000 | 10r0iis 200.00
427 |picture frame 15 pes 200.00 3.000 00 15 pes 3,000.00
428  |book paper stickar 100 sheatls 10.00 106000 100 sheetd 1,000.00
428 |Documentary Fims fnstructiona! Matanais in DVD format 10 2,000.00 20006000 0 20,000 00
430 |Documentary Fims fievatructional in CD Format 10 2,000.00 20.000.00 10 20.000.00
431 |Cabie TV Connetion 1yt 5,00000 500000




432 |IT Staff (Multi Media Section Operator) 92,000.00 1 22.500.00 1 22,500.00 1 22.500.00 1 22,500.00
433 |DOST E-Books Kiosk 2 set 2 10,000.00(
434  |N-Computing for CME Library e-resources use 1 set 85,000.00 85.000.00 1 85,000.00
435 |2 horse Power 2 unit 15,000.00 30.000.00 1 30.000.00 1 30,600.00
436 |Linen board(short) 20 packs 4000 $00.00 & 20060 5 260.00 a 200.00 5 206.00
437 |Linen board{long) 20 packs 45.00 800.00 5 225.00 5 22500 5 . 22500 5 225,00
438 iRefillink EPSON L210{black.cyan,yeilow,magenta) 12 sels 1,600.00 18,200.00 3 480000 3 4.800.00 3 4.800.00 3 4,860.00
438 |k cartridges CANON PIXMA iP2270 black 12 pcs 1,200.00 14.400.00 3 3.600.00 3 3,800.00 3 3,600.00 3 3.600.00
440 |Ink cartridges CANON PIXMA iP2270 colored 12 pes 1.300.00 15,600.00 3 3.900.00 3 3,900.00 3 3.800.00 3 3.800.00
441  [imation DVD-RW 20 pcs 43.00 960.00 5 240.00 5 240.00] - 5 240.00 5 240.00
442 14 GBUSB 4 nes 400.00 1,600.00
443 |Computer 1 set 35,000.00 35,000.00 1 35,000.00
444 |Construction for the Principals office and faculty room{corperateid.S 650,000.00 ©653,000.00
445 |Repair and Maintenance of CED building 500.000.00 560,000.00
446  |Honoraria of Speakers, Consuitant, Research Editor, Research Staff 400,000.00
447 {Tarpaulin{Publication/Welcome/Backdrop) 50,000.00

448 [Food{Hosting of Seminars/T rainings/Conference) 300,000.60
449  [Equipment-Office Research/Extension/Linkages 100,000.00
450  |Accomodation for consultant, Research Personnel 100,000.00

451 |Expanded enveiopes for reporls and kit .50 pes 30.00 1,500.00 | 25pes 750.00)25 pcs 750.00
452  |Cassete Tapes 12 pes 80.0¢ 960.00 3 240.00 3 240.00 3 240.00 3 240.00
433 {Frames for Certiffcale wi design size 8.5 x 11 iz pcs 150.0C 1.800.09 6 900 6 6 S00.0C
454 |Manita Paper for Data Gathering 50 pes 7.00 350.06 ] 50pes 350.00 15
455  [Neon Paper{ssorted Color) 5 reams 200.90 1,00C.0¢ { 5 reams 1,000.00
456  |Pholo Pager 108 Dos 2500 2,500.0C | 50 pes §,250.00|50 pes 1,250.00
457 |PVC cover iong & shiot 50 pes 34.00 1.700.00 { 5Cpes 1.700.00
458 |Universai Refili Ink 500« {red,blue.yeliow and black) 4 botties 750.00 3.000.00 1 750.0G 1 750.00] 1 75000 1 754.40)
453 |Whiteboard Marker 2 bxs 450.0¢ 40600 1 430,00 1 45000 '
460  |Plagues 10 pes 1,500.0G 15.050.00 16G 15,006 00
461  |Blank CD 50 pes 14.40 12000 50 - | 726.00
462  {Masking Tape 10 pcs 40.00 40000 5 200.00 & 20000
483 |Stapisr i unit 1 500.00 :
464 JUS bondpaper (icng) 10 ream 4 720.00 2 350,00 Z 360.00 Z 36400
265 |Claar Book {Transparent) 1 dozen 144.05 14400 '
466 [Stamp Pad# 2 1 £0.00 5000
467  [Ruler 12" 2 pCs 15.0G 30.00
468  |BondPaper (Green) {Long) 5 reams 160.06 §00.00




469

WhiteBoard Marker (RED) 2 pcs 50,00 100.00
470 JEPSON INK(CTE542 MT6643 YT6644 BKEG41} 2 sefs 1,000.00 2,000.00
471 [Wall Clock {3G om x 150 cm) 1 300.60 300.00
472 [Mircor wi Stand {150 om x 40 cm) 1 1.000.00 1,000.00
473 {Cefrlificate Holder 1 150.00 150.00
474  |Working Table(80 cm x 160 cm) 1 3.000.00 3.000.00
475 |with Chairs 6 pes 1,500.00 9.000.00
476 |Salaset 1 set 25,000.00 25,000.00 1 25,000 981
477  |Office Chairs 2 pcs 2,000.00 4.000.00
478  {Samsung Galaxy Camera GC 100 16.3 MP (BLACK) 1 19,000.00 18,000.00 19.006.00
479 |CARD READER i o6 500.00 500.00
480  [MEMCRY CARD 8(GB) 1 £e 800.00 §00.00
481  |PHOTOCOPYING MACHINE 1 unit 30,000.00 30,060.00
482  |Televiosion Set 1 unit 53,000.00 50,000.00 1 50,000.00
483 |Scotch Tape Dispenser 2 pcs 360.00 £30.00 2 600.00
484  {ink Xerox TK 100 10 pes 350.00 3,500.00
485  [Scissors ) 2 pes 50.00 100.00
485~ [TV set (Guiidance Office and AVR only) 2 - 25,000.00 50,000.00 2{  100{000.00
487  |Cartridge 703 Black 5 pes 1,0600.00 5,000.00 5 0.00
488  [Cartridge 703 Colour 5 0cs 1,60C.00 5.000.00 5 0.00
489  |Cartridge Refill for 703 Black & Colour{Model K209a) 1 bottle 1,000.00 1,000.00 1 0.06
450 |Printer Refill Bottle L210 Epson ) bottle 1,00008 5,000.00 5 0.00
421 [{YELLOW-TE544 i Bot 1,060.06 1,000.00 1 1.000.060
462 |MAGENTA-T6643 i Bot 1,060.00 1,000.00 1 1.000.00
493 [{BLUEHCYAN-T6842 1 Bot 1.000.00 - 1,060.00 1 1.000.06
404 |BLACK-TS641 R Bot 1,000.00 1.000.00 i 1,000.00 .
405 |C2580) GLOSSY-12 17" 1000 o 10.00 1060050 25 250000 25 250000 25 2,500.00 25 25.000.00
436 (External Hardrive Toshiba Hardrive sz 3.0 +2.0 1 unit 5,000.00 5.000.00 1 5.000.0¢ ' _
437 |USB 8 GB 3 pe 800.00 246000 1 856.00 i 800.00 . 1 800.00 ;
498 |Floorwax 20 can 700.06 14,060.00 5 3.506.00 5 3,500.00 A 3.500.00 5 3.500.00
499  |Stee! Frame 2 100.00 20000 ' 2 20000 '
500  [Hard Binding 50 10.00 BEG00 50 500.80
£01  |Balloon 200 DO 25.00 5,065.50 200 S000.00
502  |Book Binder 50 pes 100.00 5,060.80 50 500600
503 [Plaque 10 120.00 1,280.00 10 1,200.00
504 [LCD 8 3.125.00 2506000 3 2500660
505 1Boom Teack 400,000.00 400,000.00




506 [Marine Plywood 1/2 25 pes 350.00 8,750,00 8,750.00
507|748 stick 25 pes 200.00 $,000.00 5,000,00
508  |Common nail 4 inches 10 kls 80.00 800.00 800.00
509 |[Tiles 1500 pes 50.00 76,000,00 75,000.00

510 |Salety room labor 16,000.00 15,000.00

511 |Aircon Panasonic 2.5 hp K} units 28,000 00 84,000.00 84,000.00
512 [Curtain 20 pes 300 00 6,000.00 6,000.00
515 |Dwesel for boller! genarator 300 u 8333 16,000.00 16,000 .00
514 [ISO survesllance Marine visit Fee and ACComm. And Honorarium 450,000,00 450,000.00
515  |CHED Marin Visit and Eval, Aocom 150,000.00

516 |Honorarium 160,000.00

517 |Bond Paper long 10 reams 118.00 1,180.00 1,18000

518 |Bond Paper Shon 10 ®ams 11800 1,180.00 1,180 00

519 |Toner Tk100 5,500 00 18,000.00

6520 |ink com Refil Epson Color & Black 1000 ml 6,000.00 15,000.00

521  |Tarpaulin §0,000.00 50,000.00
522 |lce Bag § pes 400,00 2,000.00 2,000.00

623 |Record Book 20 pos 100.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

624  |Book Binder 20 pCs 350.00 7,000.00 7.000.00

525  |Linen Long hard and Soft 20 nes 80.00 1,600 00 1,600.00

526 |Pant Elastomeric 5 pals 7.000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00

627 |Floor wax 10 gals 600,00 £,000.00 6,000.00

528 |Repair 100,000 00 100,000,00
529  |Disc - COR 15 100 00 1,500.00 150000

530 |Engine (Diesed Engine) lube ol 30 L 8,500.00 8,500,00

531 |Acelylene 2 bats 3.000.00 6,000.00 65,000.00

532  [Oxygen 2 bots 200000 4,000.00 400000

£33 |Electric welding elecirode (general all purpose electiods) 1 Dox 500000 5,000.00 5,000.00

£54  |Cutting disc (115x0.8 mm) 2 pes 106.00 200,00 20000

535 |Apple green paint (for diesel engine) 1 gal 780,00 780 00 780,00

536 |Green paint -elastomericfor MarineEngineering Lab) 5 cal 6 500.00 3250000 32,50000

537 |Frst Al Kit 4 sets 150000 6,000.00 6,000.00

538  |Breathe Baries i pC 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

539 |Fireman's Outht 1 sed 2.000.00 2,000.00 2,000 00

540  |Fire Axe 1 pe 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000 00

541 |Fire Hose 1 1/2 diameter wicouphing 1 1/2 litting - 26 mefers 10,000.00 10,000.00

42  |Nozzle (all purpose 1 112 coupting) 1 pe 3,000.00 3.000.00 3.000.00




543 |Aplicator 1 172 fitting 1 pe 3,000.00 3,000 00 3,000.00
544 |Asbestos Sul 1 sot 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000 00
545  |Office Supplies (Deans Office) 7,160.00 7.160.00
545 |COE Facully Room Alrconditioning Systen 73.736.00 73.736 00
547  |Facuty Room CR 52,157.00 52,157.00
548 |Toilet Bowl Cleaner (big) 12 1,500.00 1800000 | 12 18.000.00
540 [Awminum Office Ladder 1 40,000 00 000000 40,000.00
550 |Rechargeable e'ectric {an with light 3 unit - 3 6,000.00
561 _|Offics Repaie (particularty additonal cabinets for documents fiing) 1 850,000.00 |  850,000.00 850,000.00
5672  |Repair and Maintenance-Accounting Office 800,000.00 £00.000.00
553 |FS 10300 Toner ¢ 5,500.00 22,000.00 2200000
554  |Trash B (Big/Smatt) ? 200.00 1,400 00 1,400.00
555  |Laptop 1 unilt 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
5%  |Binds 2 5,00000 | 10,00000 0.00
657  |Rechargaabie electrician with light, 3 3,000,00 8,000.00 0,00
858  [Subscription Plan (Mobile) g 150,000.00 37 500,00 37,500.00 37 500,00 37,500.00}
559  |Subscription Plan (Landfine) 12 200,000 00 50,000 00 50,000.00 500000 50,000.00
860  |Subscription Plan (intemet) 8 328,000.00 82,000.00 246,000,00| 246 000,00 248,000.00|
561 |Steel Cabinet (4 Doors) 10 1000000 0000000 & £0,000.00 40,000.00|
552 |Vaull {big) Heavy Duty 1 25,000 00 P R 26,000.00
563 [Monay Detector Heavy Duty 5 200000 1000000 & 10,000.00
564 [Rubber bond reguiar 10 100 00 woo00| 10 1.000.00
586 {1120 3 § 500,00 300000 6 33,000,00
566 [1rie 6 5.200.00 3120000 & 1,200.00
567  |EPSON Ribbor PLQ-20M 6 1,500.00 apnao| & 9,000 0
58 |TK.4%0 6 7.100.00 4280000] 4260000
59 |A3 paper 40 700,00 00000} 40 25,000,00
570 |Onion Skin 10 150,00 150000 10 1,500,00
571 |Waterwel paste 10 80 00 000l 10 600,00
572 |Emergency Lighl (heavy duty) b 3,000.00 1800000 | 6 18,000.00
573 |Cutier Biades big 4 50 00 20000] 4 20000
574  |Paper Culter 2 £ 500.00 300000| 2 3,000.00
575 [Yetlow Pad 3 250,00 w5000 6 1,500.00
57 |Columnar Book (8 columng) 100 leaves 4 600,00 240000 4 2,400 00
577 | Stamp Pad ink (asstd color) 19 300 (0 570000 19 §,700.00
578 |EPSONPLO - 20M 1 1.600.00 150000 1 1,500.00
579 |Toner - Kyocera F516300 i 5.500.00 ds00000]| 8 44,000.00




580 |Toner Taskalia 180 8 sa000]|  41a0m| 8 4160000
581 [Fioor Mop : 300.00 a0 6 1,800,00)
562 |Gang Char tior Student) 10 1500000 | 1s000000| w0 150,000 00
553 |Courting Machne 2 5 000.00 0o 2 10.900.00
584 |ocry 2 200000| 4000000 40,000 00}
585 |Cormux 137535 tunder (450 sheets binding capadtty), 1 2000000 2000000 20,000 00!
555 1115 sheets punching capacity) A4-12 holes/AS-15 holes 1 1200000 12,000.00 12.000.00
587 [Toner TK 438 W0 7.000.00 70,000.00 10 70,000 00]
385  |EPSON LZ10 ink bottie black 10 150000 150000 10 15,000.00]
589 [EPSON L210 ink botfle black colored 10 1,500.00 1500000| 10 15,000.00]
590  [Fax Paper 2 100.00 aow| 300000
591 |Computer ik Coloms 4 1,000 00 o K £000.00
542 |Computer ink back 4 1,000,00 o] 4,000,
593 |Liouid eraser 2 30.00 goo| 2 870.00
53¢ ook Organizer 2 1,000 00 200000 2 200000
595  |Water Dispenser 3 wsooooe]|  4somo0]| 3 45,00000
5%  |Dswashing 3 150.00 4g000| M 455000
587 |Stamping pad ink 4 150.00 00| ¢ 80000
508  |Linen paper (shon) 288 000 wa000| 72 360000 360000 3.500.00 720 360000
590 |[Book Beder 74 150000 t11.00000] 74 111,000 00
800 [Fiash Drve 166G 150000 so000| & 9,000 00
801 JBlank tape TOK 250 180 00 12000 8 1.200.00
02 |Blank tape TDK 566 24 100 00 zea000] 24 240000
503 [Enegzer batery doutie & P &000 120000] 24 1,200 00}
504 [Speedo Lemier Tabbing (coiored) % 50000 100000] 20 10,000.00
505 |Stacie wi (small 10 .00 mm| 10 30000
505 |Office Tabies - Medum 1 %, 000.00 5,000 00 500000
§07  |Offce Tables - Saal 1 360000 3,600 00 350000
808 ofics Crain 2 325000 5,500 00 6.500.00
508 |oming Set w6 charis 1 1200000 1200000 12 00000
BI0  |Xerox Machineiotocopying Mactne 1 50,0000 50,000.00 £0,000.00
611 |Proser 1 8,000 00 8,000.00 8,000 00
512 |FaxMachine 1 10.000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
613  JAVR ‘or xerox machine and computer 2 150000 3.000.00 3,000.00
514 [Water Disparser {hol § wam) 1 100000 100000 1,000.00
65 AN seady made 6 1.000.00 6,000.00 6,000 00
616 fastan rod 4 8750 350.00 140000




817 |Compoter sat 1 S00.00 35.000.00 35,000.00

618 |Exemal Hard Drive (1 tenabyte 1 3,500.00 3500.00 3500.00

619 |Water cosettank wi fiding 1 5.000.00 £.000.00 5,000 00

€20 |Steet Cabinet (4 Doors) 4 1000000  £0,000.00 2000000 20,000.00

821 |arconditoner (1.5 hose power) 1 3500000 35,000.00

522 |Expenses for he evaluation of the Univesity President 300,000.00 300,000.00

623 [sotz 2 meoono|  sooooon] 4 5) 090.00

#2¢  |CutterBg 3 5,000.00 1500000 3 500000

525  |air freshenes lamon soent % 250.00 625000| 25 6.250 00}

626 |Cup’sace % 200 520000 2 5.200:

827 |Giass 2 4200 w000| 4 18000

622 Jwhite board marker (biue) 5 4500 zon| s 27000

628 Jwhite board marker (biack) B 4500 00| 6 27000}

630 Jwhite board markes rec) i 4500 zom| s 270.00f

631 |paper stcker 400 7 300000 100 750.00] 10| 750.00f 100) 750,00 100 730,00,
632 [Linen boand long Assid color 100 70.00 700000 100 700000

633 JPVC covershot 100 30 3g0m| 100 3,000.00}

834 | blark rewsitsble CD 100 1500 15000 | 100 1.500.00

835 JiDjacket size B4 for names tags 20 15.00 3cme| 5 750 00 50 750.00 50| 750.00| 5 75000
6% |IDcars for rame tags 2 1000 20000 =0 50000 50| s0000| 50) 5000 5 50.00
837 _ Jbook tmder hard(3 inch ik color biack kong) 200 50000| 1wo00000| 50 25,000.00 30 25.000.00] o 2500000 50| 2500000
538 Joook bindes ka2 irh tick envor black iong) 50 sww|  momm| = 25 000.00

52 |ingtawer05 4 56 50.00 2smm| % 250000

540 |rngbeder25 dia 20 100.00 zomee| = 2000

641 |ooe wax color white i 500,00 80000 1 500,00

647 |picue trame 70 wm| 2nmw| 7w 21.000.00

643 nb lacks 10 15.00 15000 0 150004

344 Jpnsipok-pox) 1 1000 ww| 10 100.00)

5 [sapewrest 1 1500 500 1 15,00

545 |ntong aony 7 60.00 a2w| 7 42000

547 |eleciic bul feetly 50 20000 10,000.00 = 0,000 00

542 |recnameatie iamp 2 300000 soom| 2 6.000.00f

549 |paper towed 0 1,000.00 woom| o 10.000.00

550 ot paper 49 25.00 ol w 250.00

351 |arpautn (48) &0 500000 moom| ® 300,000 00}

752 Joctement sap 50 100 60 saom| s 500000

653 Jtabeic condtiones 1 20000 2000 1 20000}




654  |bath soap § 400 24000 ) 24000
855  |assto candes 10 250.00 250000 10 2.500.00
656 |assid biscuits 50 350.00 1750000 | 50 17,500.00
657  |3in 1 coffee (36 posipch) 50 20000 1000000 20 4,000.00 15 3,000.00 15 3,000.00
£38  |mibo 20 125.00 2,500.00 10 2.500.00
659 |refine sugar 4 40,07 180.00 2 80.00 1 4000 1 4000
BED  |coffea stirer 5 40,00 200.00 5 20000
661  |disposable glass 15 150.00 22%000| 15 2.250 00
662 |ooitled water 600 15.00 900000 | 200 3.000.00 200 3,000.00 200 3,000.00
663 |catinet 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 1 15.000.00
684 Yt (document organizar 75 4000 3,000.00 75 3.000.00
655 e 75 150.00 1125000 25 3,760.00 25 3,750.00 25 3.750.00
866 kit (bag) 7 250.00 1875000 75 18,750.00
687  |acoreditors accomodation 75 persons 2400.00 180,000.00 75 180,000.00
868 |accredilors honorarium 75 persons 4,000.00 000000 75 300,000.00
680 |rental for working ares 6 3,500.00 21,000.00 5 21,000.00
670  |Repcesentation Expenses (Food for Accreditors and Committea) 3 sets 100,000.00 300,000.66 100,000.00 10000000 100,000.00
671 |stage decoration 3 sats 7,500.00 25000] 1 7,500.00, 1| 750000 1 7,500.00
672 putes sets(3 processor, 500 KDD) 1 5),000.00 50.000.00 1 50,000.001
673 fwhile board 2x3¢ 1 §.000.00 £ 000.00 1 6,000.00
674  |aircon cleaning 4 6060.00 2,400.00 4 240000
675 |QAC fire exit budget 75,000 00 75,000.00
676  |Repsir and Maintenance-JEEP LABORATORY 50 000.50 50,000.00
877 Jrefill ink for canon pixma mpat7 811x1 1 1,500.00 1.560.00 1 1,500.00
678  |redil ink for canon pbima mpddr 810x1 1 1.500.00 1 530.00 1 1,500.00
678 |battery pack jor ape beST0 ci-as ups 10 500.00 500000 10 5,000.00
880 |acer x 183wl lad monitor 2 10,000.00 20,000.03 2 20,000.00
G681  |=dtach P52 keyboard 5 300.00 1.500.00 5 1,500 00
542 1100 va ups 3 5,100.00 15,000.00 3 15,000.00
683 [xngstone 2gb ddr2 333 memory 5 1,000.00 5,000.00 5 5,000.00
B84 |iingstone 2gb ddiZ mamory 5 1,000 00 500000 5 5,000.00
B85  |szagate 500 gb sala hardis« 5 3000.00 15,000.00 5 15,000 00
& {asus motherboard wipc: slot 5 2.500.00 1250000 5 12 500,00
GBT  |intel 13 540 procassoe § 500000 2500000 5 2500000
588  |thermat paste ] 560.00 250000 5 2,500.00
58¢  |white board marker 12 4500 540,00 12 540.00
580 |white board eraser & 3100 180.00 g 180.00




1 [ tolcer cegancer long double 10 400.00 ey BED 4.000.00f

892 |ourtain teady made 5,000 00 5,000.00{

693 [icense renewal 8 other related expences 515,000 00 515,000 00|

538 |Headsets &) s000] 20000 % 25,000 00|

895  |acer x163 led monitor 3 1000000] 0m00] 2 20,000 00

656  |adtoch PS2 keytoars c 30000 1500 5 1,500 00

697 [king500 Ia awr 10 280000 2500 25,000 00|

698 [blowes 1 300000 300000] 1 3,000 00|

899  |monobiock chairs dity white wiou! am 50 000  sommw| 25,000 00

700  Joubietn boerd 1 8,000 00 so0mm| 1 6,000 00|

701 Jooonpaper cantieal shon 10 300.00 soom| 1w 3.000.00

702 Jstudent ledger card 20000 3000| eo000000| 20000 | 60000000

703 Jesh awe 4 pos 800,00 azom| 2 1.500.00 1,600.00

704 r Execulive wi am 7 pes 300000 21,0000 7

705  |AVR UPS, 5,000 wats 1 unt 5,000 00 s00000] 1 8,000 00}

706 |staple wive HD 3LS 13M 2 box 3800 7000 10 380.00] 10 380.00|

707 |nser stainiess 2 pes 3500 00| 2 7000

708 [Oiskete 1.44M8 (heavy duty) 2 bon 144000]  2880000] 10 14.400.00 10] 14.400.00]

709 Subscrpion 10 1000000]  twom00]| 10 100,000

710 |Roof Repai (General Relprance and Pesodical Section) 260,000 00 260,000 00}

711 X560 1 prd BEE R 25,496 00

717 |Computer Setrintd Core 33240 3 40 GHZ 3md Cache 1 Qmom|  s200m] 1 £2.000 00

712|155 AOC E1520SWR LED MOMTOR 3 3000 1750000 5 17 500 00

714 Jootcal Mouse P52 Brack . 280 00 14000] 5 1.400 00|

715 PSR § 30000 1,500.00 § 1,500 00

716 |Coagar S00W Power Supply Dynemic Dual 12V 3 36000]  108000] 3 10,600 00

717 [Pucchase of E books indexed by SciVierse Sceace Dvect 1 100000000 ] 1.000,00000 1 1,000 000 00

718 |Bond Paper subs 20 (iong) 2% ream 18000 432000 3 1.080.00 3 108000 1,080 00 6] 108000
714 |Bond Paper subs 20 (short) 2 ream 160 00 3,840.00 8 60.00 3 950 00 9650 00 6 960.00
720 [Paper Fastenes 2 tox 50,00 120.00 2 12000

721 |Fokder flong) 150 | ream 840 9,600.00 500 160000 500 1,600 00 50|  1.600.00
722 |Folder {short) 1500 e 550 8.250.00 500 1,500.00 500 1,500.00 so0| 150000
723 |Enveiop (brown tong) 50 P 6.0 300.00 50 30000

724 |Record Bock 5 pc 120.00 £00.00

725  |Paper Cip 2 box 50.00 woo| 2 100.00

725 |Signoen (black) 2 box 500.00 100000 2 1,000.00

727 |Batpen 2 bon 8000 120.00




728 |Pencil 3 box 6500 195.00

725  |Sharpemes 5 pe £0.00 300.00

730 [Correction Pen 10 pes 110.00 110000

731 |Pentel Pen 5 pos 25.00 12500

732 |Whiteboard Marker 10 pes 55.00 550.00

733 |Stepbz wreno 35 5 boxes 35.00 175.00

734  {Stamp pad Refid ink S pes 30000 1.500.00

735 |Glue {tig) 2 6000 12000

736  |Organizer w/ Cover (double} 6 pcs 20000 1,200.00

737 |Organizer w/ Cover {single} 6 pes 180.00 1,080.00

738 |Meial Detectors 4 units 10,000.00 £0,000.00 4 units 4000000

739  |Rechargeable Flashiights 8 unis 1,000.90 800000 & units 8,000.00

740 instzlation of Public Address Sysiem 1 fot 300,000.00 300,000 00 1 lot

741 linstziaton of Numbering System 1 ot 60,00000 60,00000 | 1o

742 |9 Volts Battery 24 pcs 100.00 240000 24 pcs
743  |Double AA Batteries 24 pes 50.00 120000 24 pcs
744  |Steel Cabinets 5 units 5,000.00 25,000 00 5 units

745  |Photocopy Machine 1 unit 30,000.00 30,000.00 1 uait

746 [Computer HP Ink {704) Tricoior 12 catridges|  1,000.00 12.000.00 12 cartridges
747 IComputer HP Ink {704) Biack 12 cartrigdges 1,000.00 12000.00 12 cariridoes
748 |Scoth tape 10 pcs 4500 43000 10pcs
745 |Floor Elewabon & Cailing Repair {Stucent Oraanization Office) 100,000 00

7 impegvement of the Proposed Cffice for Security Services 150,000.00

731 |Exdema Drive 1 unrt 5.000.00 500000 | 1unit

752 |Coversd Walk {Gate 183) 300,000.00

753 [University Medals {Goid) 150 pes 17000 2550000 | 150 pes 25,500.00

54 |[1KVAUPS 1 unit 200000 200000} 1 unit 2.000 00

755 |Automated wirsless queuing system 1 5800000 5900000 1 53000 (0

% |FanCodlers & 25,000.90 150,000 .00 150,000 00

757 |1 ol public addrees system 1 300,£000¢C 309 .000.00 300,000.00

738 |1 tIP Cameca CCTV 1 30000660 300,000 00 300,000.00

758 jAiconcboner (2 hose power) 1 RALETHYY 30,000.00 30,000.00

780  |Repar of DSAS office {Dean's Cubicle) 100,000 .00 100.00C.00

181 iToner i 8,000,950 5,000 00 £,00000

752 |Risograph 400,000 00 400000 0C

783 |Rinding Mackine 1 12,000 00 12,000.00

764 |Complete caiing and slectrical wiring repainSecondary as to Pricrity) 45000000




765  |Asus B85M-G LGA 1150 4th Gen. Matx Motherboard 10 units 5,060.00 50,000.00 10.00

766 |Intel 4th Gen Core i3-4130 3.4130.40 GHz, LGA 1150 Processor 10 units 5,849.00 58,490.00 10.00 58,490.00
767  |Mouse PSfs 10 units 250.00 2.500.00 10.00 2,500.00
768  |Power Supply 600w 10 units | 1,365.00 13,650.00 10.00 13,650.00
769  |Corsair 4GB DDR3 1600/PC3-12800 CM4GX3MiA 1600CH 10 units | 2,079.00 20,790.00 10.00 20,790.00
770 |Seagate ITB SV35 Series Optimized for 24x7 {STIO000VX000) 3.5 inch SATA 12 units 4,665.00 56,980.00 12.00 55,980.00
77t [Samsung LSI 9A100 8.5 LED Monitor ' 10 units 6,627.00 66.270.00 10.00 66,270.00
772 |Keyboard PS/2 10 units 300.00 3,000.00 - 10.00 3,000.00
773 |Giant G - 500LC S00W AVR 10 units 450.00 4,500.00 10.00. 4,500.00
774 {Computer Casing 10 units 1,500.00 15,000.00 10.00 15,000.00
775 |Long Bondpaper 50 reams 180.00 9,000.00 50 ' 9.000.00
776 |Short Bandpaper 50 reams 160.C0 8,000.00 50 8,000.00
777 |Long White Folder 300 pcs 5.00 1,500.00 300 1,500.00
778  {Whiteboard Marker (Black) 25 pcs 8506 1,375.00 25 1,375.00
779 IWHITEBOARD MARKER REFILL INK {Black) 25 boxes 125.00 3,125.00 25 3,125.00
780 {Cardtridge Black #704 25 pes 35000 8,750.00 25 8,750.00
781  {Cartridge Colored #704 .25 pcs 350.00 8,750.00 25 8,750.00 _
782  |Door Type Airdon 1 " unit 5800000 - 58,000.00 1 . 58,00000( -
783  |Linen Paper Long (assorted) 20 packs 25.00 500.00 20 500.00
784 |Linen Paper Short {assorted) 20 packs 2000 400.00 20 400.00
785  |Acelate 100 pes 15.00 1,500.00 100 1,500.00
786 [Stapler w staple wire Remover #35 10 pes 26040 2,800.00 10 2,800.00
787 |Staple Wire #35 10 boxes 35.00 350.00 10 350.00 |
788  |Glue 10 pcs 25.00 250.00 10 250.00
789  |Extension Wire 100 meters 5086 5,000.00 100 5,000.00
790 iHighlighter (assorted) 10 pes 3000 300.00 | 10 300.00
791  jPemmanent Marker Black {broad) 1 bax 470).00 420.00 1 420.00
792 |Permanent Marker Refill ink 5 boxes 80.60 400.00 5 400.00
793 |Paper Fastener 10 boxes 30.00 300.00 10 306.00
734 |White Corection Pen 25 pes 110.00 2,750.00 25 ¢ 2,750.00
795 - |Ballpen 1 box 500 60.00 1 60.00
795 |Pencit 1 box 6540 65.00 1 65.00
797  [Ruler 10 pcs 10.00 100.00 10 100.00
798  iCutter (largest) 10 pes 20.00 200.00 10 200.00
799 [Scotch Tape 1 inch wide 20 pes 10,00 200.00 20 200.00
800  |Scotch Tape 2 inch wide 20 pes 4550 900.00 20 300.00
801 |Tissue Paper 10 pes 12.00 120.00 16 120.00




802 |Criomx 10 s 170.00 1,700 00 10 1,700.00
807 |Ai Frashener 10 tots 150.00 1,500.00 10 1,500.00
804  |Room Freshener (albatross) 10 s 12000 120000 10 1,200 00
805|500 mL Alcohol 10 tots 80.00 800.00 10 800 00
%6  [Oipper 10 gcs 50.00 500.00 10 500,00
#07  |Sippers Sza 9 10 e 7000 700,00 10 700.00
808 |Stee! Cabinet (aquipment fund) B it 1500000 9000000 “ 90,000.00
829 |Ooutle Document Organizes (thue) 100 acs 000 3500000 100 35,000.00
810 |Computer w! Printer & Spaaker (equicment) 1 st 3500000 3500000 1 35,000,00
811  |Scissors 10 xs 8500 850.00 10 850.00
812|300 grams Powder 10 Darts 20000 2,000.00 10 2,000 00
813 |Pusher (wohole) 7 pes 80.00 560.00 7 560,00
814  |DSLR Camesa (CO-TF) 1 urd 350000 3500000 1 35,000.00
Specs' 25 Megagoel
|Fie Format Raw (NEF), JPEG, Raw JPEG
815  |Long Bondpaper 100 reams 200]  1800000] 100 18,000.00
816 [Shont Bandoager 100 rears 160.00 16,000.00| 100 16,000.00
817 |Cartridge Stack #704 50 pcs wom| as0w| % 17,5000
818 _|Cartidge Black #50 ) pcs 350.00 175000 % 17,500.00
819 |Canridoe Black £76641 50 pos m|  wswo| 37.500.00
820 |Cartridge Colored #£704 5 pos 360.00 1750000 50 1750000
821 |Canridge Cooved #60 5 pes 350 10 1750000 %0 17,500 00
822 |Cartrdge Magenta ¥76543 5 pos soo|  asw00] 37 500.00
823 |Canvidge Cyan 876642 7 pes o0 | wso000| 50 3750000
824 |Cartridge Yellow £T6644 50 pes 750 00 w5000 0 37.500.00
825 {Photocopier Printer Machine (equipment fund) 2 units 2500 430000 2 43,000.00
Specs Prt /Scan / Protocogy
Floor Standing
Copy & Print 5065 Pages/ Minute
826 [Toner for Photocopier Prinker Maching < bots 300000 150000] 5 15,000 00
827  |tinen Paper long (off-white) 25 packs %0 esw| 7 £25.00
828 |Lown Pager short { oft-white) % packs 2010 50000| 25 500,00
529 |Binder flong) 100 pes wo00|  soo000| 00 36,000 00
23 il 363 bz 10 boxes 4000 a000]| 10 40000
831 |Bincer Cip (mecum) 10 taxes £0.00 g000| 10 §00 00
832 |Biner Ciip  lare) 10 bowes 70.00 70000] 10 700.00
833 |Biark CO 100 pes 1500 150000 100 1,500.00




834 |16GBUSB 10 pes 250000 2500000f 10 25,000.00

835 |Wall Fan 3 Units 250000 7.500.00 3 7.500.00

836 |Cartolina Orange (necn) 50 pes 7.00 3BM0| 0 350.00

837  |Carolina Yeliow (neon) 50 pes 7.00 35000 50 350.00

8§38 |Carolina Blue (nean) 50 pes 7.00 35000 5 350.00

838  |Cariolina Green (neon) 50 pes 7.00 00| 0 350.00

240  |Cartolina Red {neon) 50 pes 7.00 35000 50 35000

241 |Cartofina Purple (neon) 50 pes 7.00 380007 50 350.00

842 |[Cariolina Pink (neon) ) pcs 7.00 35000 50 350.00

843  |Tarpuiin 3¢5 50 pes 700.00 3500000 50 3500000

844  |BGB Memory Card tfor digdal camera) 7 pcs 250000 17.500.00 7 17 500.00

845  |Whiteboard w/ Stand {movable) Size: 3x8 fi 1 unit 5,000.00 6,000.00 1 6.000.00

846  |Prayers Uniiorm (ball cap. joaging pans, shod, T-shist} 130 persons 1.2500¢0 168250000 1% 162,500.00

247 icia Undorm (ball cap. jacket, polo shirf) 25 persans 1,503.00 37 ,500.00 Vsl 37,500.00

845 |Meals & 2snacks for 9 days (130 players&25 officials) 155 persons 300.00 4550000 155 48,500.00

849  |Transioristion going to bukidnon & back to the station 155 persons 1,600.00 24500000 | 155 248,000.00

850  |Tannis Ball 12 tubes 600.00 720000 12 7,200.00

851 |Shuttle Cock 24 lubes 500.00 1200000 24 12.000.00

852 |Feather 12 lubes 500.00 600000) 12 6,000.00

833 |Softbaii balls 3 balis 500 00 15,000.00 30 15,000.00

854  |Spike shoes! running shoes 10 pcs 250000 25,000.00 10 25,000.00

855  |Table Tennis balis 24 boxes 100 0 240000 24 2,400.00

356 |Gasoling (schoa bus) 10G,00C 00 104,000.00 100,000.00

857  |Players Uniform (short, T-shir) 160 pes 1,000.00 16000000 160 | 180,000 00
858  |Coaches! official uniform 50 pos 7C0.00 35,000.00 5 35,000.00
259  |Mea's & 2snacks for 5 days 210 persons 300.00 63,000.00 210 8300000
850  |Voleyoal net 4 pes 150000 800000 4 8,000.00
851  [Voleybal balls 10 pcs 1,500.00 15,000.00 0] 1500000
852 |Badminion net 4 fre 800,00 3.200.00 4 320000
253  |Tennis Ball 12 tubes 00 20 720000 12 7,200.00
854  |MASTS Incorporated, sports compelition 600,000 00 600.000.00

65 |JRMSU System meet 400,000 00 400,000.00
E56  |HF bk Lazedel 835 A K s 0000 3,600 00 1 800} 1 S00 1 SO0 1 800,00
857  {HP INK {colored } #703 12 pes S00.00 10,800 .00 5 450000 2 180000 3 2,700.00 2 1,800.00
858 |HP INK (black ) #7023 1z pes 500.00 720000 5 300000 2 1,200.00 3 1,800.00 2 1,200.00
8%  |HP Ink Carfridge Black #21 12 pes £00.00 7,200.00 5 3.000 00 2 1,200.00 3 1,800.00 2 1200
870  |Ring Binder Machine 1 pe 15.000.00 1500000) 4 15,000.00




571  |Heavy Duty Stapeler 1 pe 1,500.00 150000] 1 1,500.00

872 |Staole Wire 835 4 boxes 6000 000) 1 1 &0 1 50| 1 80
872 |Bandpaper Long (US) GF- GASS 2 reame 15000 30000| 5 750,00 5 75000 5 750.00 5 75000
874  |Bandpare Short (US) GF- GASS 2 cams 150.00 3p0m| 5 760.00 5 75000 5 750,00 - 750.00
875 |Morocol Siding foider Short {Bius) 8 doz 35833 215000 2 71667 2 71857 2 71657
876 |PVC Cover Short (Clear Whita) 200 pcs 14.00 280000 20 2800}

877 |Siaring Pen (Red) 1 box 500,00 00| 1 50,00

874  |Signing Pen (Black) 1 box 500.00 sooo]| 1 50000

873 |Signing Pen {Blus) Pilct 1 bax 45000 e K 450,00

850 |Log Book (Biue) 4 s 125.00 50000 4 500 00

881 |Correcting Pen 4 ros 70.00 20| 4 28000

832 [Pentel Pen 3 pes 86.00 1500| 3 18500

883 |Magazine Organizer 4 oes 12000 apoe| = 480,00

B34 |ohe N pes 8000 ww| 3 240,00

835  |Paper Cips (1INCH) n uxes 50.00 20000| 1 50.00 1 50.00 1 5000 1 50.00
835 |Fastener 3 exes 0000 90000| 1 300.00

887 |Expander Fodes {Long) 100 pcs 1500 15000] %0 750.00 20 30000 15 22500 15 25
838 |Long Brown Envelop 100 pes 500 s000| 25 12500 2 12500 " 25 12500 % 125
889  |Short Brown Enveiopes 100 pes 500 50000 25 125.00 P 12500 25 12500 2% 125
830 |Long Brown Makng Envelopes 100 pes 200 20000) 25 5000 % 50.00 2 50.00 2 50
801 |FokderLong (US) 100 pes 500 00| % 25000 2 100.00 15) 7500 15 75
597  [Ricghinder # 12 (Blue o Biack) 15 ps 5000 i d e 30000 3 150.00 3 15000 3 150
893 |Ringbinder # 114 (Biack o Biue} B pes 30.00 18000| 3 90.00 2 6000 1 3000 0
834  |Ringbinder & 5% (Biack or Bhue) 6 pcs 30.00 1800| 2 5000 2 6000 1 300 1 30
895  |Ringbinder & 7/16 {black or Blue) . pos 3000 ww| 3 90.00 1 30.00 1 3000 1 3)
896 Bincier # 58 (Black o Bue) g £cs 3000 woo0]| 2 %0.00 1 00 1 3000 1 %
897 Jasconol 4 s 120.00 @oo| 4 480,00

5%  |Baygon Spray 2 pcs 32000 §00.00 1 32000 1 32000

555 |Dishwashing Scap 2 pes 2500 0| 1 26,00 t 2500

%00 |Double A Batiery Energizer 24 sets 80.00 19mmw| & 480.00 &) 48090 8 4580.00 6 480 00
501 |HP ink Canriciae Black £22 (Colored) 12 ps. B0.00 as00e| 3 2.400.00 3] 240000 3l 240000 3| 24000
%2 |MP ink Cartidoe # 21 (Colored) 1 £es 700,00 gaoooo| 3 210000 3] 210000 al 210000 3| 210000
%03 |HP Ink Cartndge # 22 (Black) 12 pes 60000 12000| 3 1.800.00 3] 180000 3 1,.800.00 3| 18000
W |Hghignter 3 pos £0.00 wmw| 3 180.00

905 |Sesvice Vehicie{Admin.) 1 unit 1,500,000 50 1,500 000.00

%06 |Service Vehicke{Research) 1 ut | 138500000 1,385,000.00




Procurement data 4o he based on End - uzer
fequircment per deparment

Note:  The 2bove Procurement Program is in sccordance
with the procuremenr chiectives of this office

The tstal amount covered by this procurement
program a6t excesd the total amount eppropristed for
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Vice-President for Adminisiration

Budget Officer-Main Campus
Approved:
EDGAR LBYENA, FIUP.Fd D.
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